,F.P.I. Timing & Data
0/23/99 10:59 AM

AANK COMP#
1 963
2 973
3 933
4 930
5 936
6 904
7 960
8 945
9 959

10 905
11 931
12 932
13 903
14 922
15 954
16 907
17 985
18 929
19 962
20 910
21 906
22 951
23 957
24 944
25 917
26 971
27 934
28 928
29 941
30 908
31 924
32 923
33 920
34 921
35 964
36 937
37 946
38 909
39 902
40 925
41 977
42 938
43 927
44 974
45 901
46 948
47 916
48 935
49 940
50 980
51 981

Fvent 2 Men’s 5,000 Meter
Results by Order of Finish — Satur

ATHLETE NAME

Green, Michael
Spangler, Jody
Mott, Tee
Gentiluomo,
Stravropoulos, Nick
Hansen, Brad

Fesh, John

Irumva, Christophe
Britton, Brandon
Ibarra, Angle
Horst, Ben

Martin, Kenneth
Emery, Ryan

Hicks, Ryan
Carmona, Joseph
Maloney, Dave

Edan, Albert

Cha, Min
Gilman,
Wagner, Wayne
Kidd, Reade
Steele, Horace
Muirhead, Stuart
Drammeh, Momodou
Franklin, Keith
Richberg, Aaron
Oates, Matt
Brooks, Scott
Laguerre, Ronnie
Titus, Giscard
Thomas, Brady
Ritchson, Eric
McBean, Masovi
Adams, Nathan
Jackson, Josh
Cutchens, Nick
Malbrue, Chris
Vooley, Matt

Dyer, Scott

Timm, Nathan

Webb, Jason

Davis, Stuart
Barile, Matt
vaughn, Jamie
Burell, Matt
Morrell, Kareem
Davis, Terrell
Richards, Chris
Harris, Adam
Lockhart, Laurence
Robbins, Anthony

Sean

Giovanni

TSU Invitational
Saturday 10/23/99

JR

SR

SO

JR

Run

TROY STATE
Unattached

GEORGIA STATE UNIV
CEORGIA STATE UNIV
GEORGIA STATE UNIV
AUBURN

TROY STATE’
MOREHOUSE COLLEGE
TROY STATE

AUBURN

GEORGIA STATE UNIV
GEORGIA STATE UNIV
AUBURN

FLORIDA STATE
SOUTH ALABAMA
AUBURN =
Unattached

GEORGIA STATE UNIV
TROY STATE

AUBURN

AUBURN

MOREHOUSE COLLEGE
SOUTH ALABAMA
MOREHOUSE COLLEGE
FLORIDA A&M
Unattached

GEORGIA STATE UNIV
GEORGIA STATE UNIV
JACKSONVILLE STATE
AUBURN

FLORIDA STATE
FLORIDA STATE
FLORIDA A&M
FLORIDA STATE

TROY STATE
JACKSONVILLE STATE
MOREHOUSE COLLEGE
AUBURN

AUBURN

FLORIDA STATE
ALABAMA STATE
JACKSONVILLE STATE
GEORGIA STATE UNIV
Unattached
Unattached
MOREHOUSE COLLEGE
FLORIDA A&M
GEORGIA STATE UNIV
JACKSONVILLE STATE
ALABAMA STATE
ALABAMA STATE

Hy-Tek'’'s MEET MANAGER

-
.

day 10/23/99

Page 1

TIME SCORE

.

25
26
217
28
29
30
31
34
33

34
35
36

37
38

39
40
41
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C.F.P.I. Timing & Data
10/23/99 10:23 aM

RANK COMP#
1 93]
2 904
3 8932
4 509
5 901
6 948
7 951
B 929
9 954

10 908
11 911
12 945
13 933
14 917
15 930
16 8916
1.7 907
18 946
19 935
20 906
2] 927
22 926
3 936
24 919
25 850
26 905
27 957
28 902
29 934
30 815
3] 925
32 903
33 912
34 910
35 918
36 928
37 949
38 953
39 937
40 959
41 955
42 547
43 922
44 520
45 914
46 913
47 956
48 942
49 944
b 940

943

TSU SPORTS MEDICINE

TSU Invitational
Saturday 10/23/99

Event 1 Women’s 3,200 Meter Run

Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 10/23/99

ATHLETE NAME

Howard, Sarah
Hamblet, Alexis
Hughes, Brittanie
Odermatt, Amy
Braswell, Erica
Heinzman, Kelly
Hanley, Jennifer
Harris, Laurie
James, Faedra

SR

McCullock, Mary Cather

Brown, Jennifer
Britton, Keri
Jones, Jenny
Sewell, Jesgica
Hoffman, Jenna
Sewell, Alicia
Howell, Lane
Caraballo, Edna
Phelan, Laurie
Holmes, Erin
Fuller, Ife
Dooley, Sarah
Ramos, Kim

Wise, Dara
Woodard, Tara
Helmes, Kelly
Smith, Kauisha
Franklin, Kelley
Nowoslelegki, Mandy
Hughley, Birdette
Rook, Brandi
Grimsley, Meridith
Gibson, Nakia
Tindol, Carrie
Vilme, Helene
Hall, Beth
Simmons, Natalie
Boahema, Afua
Roberts, Mandy
Alexander, Carlie
Malloy, Mia
Cooke, LaKicia
Lyons, Melissa
Aleman, Mizar
Hopsan, Tatum
Green, Angelita
Johnson, Denice
Moore, Jennifer
Scruggs, Camille
Mikell, Kerry
Richards, Rachael

SR

S0

SR

FR

SR

GEORGIA STATE
AUBURN
GEORGIA STATE
AUBURN

AUBURN

TROY STATE
Unattached
GEORGIA STATE
ALABAMA STATE
AUBURN
FLORIDA A&M
TROY STATE
GEORGIA STATE
FLORIDA A&M
CEORGIA STATE
FLORIDA A&M
AUBURN .
TROY STATE
GEORGIA STATE
AUBURN
GEORGIA STATE
GEORGIA STATE
GEORGIA STATE
FLORIDA A&M
TROY STATE
Unattached,
ALABAMA STATE
AUBURN
GEORGIA STATE
FLORIDA A&M
FLORIDA STATE
AUBURN
FLORIDA A&M
Unattached
FLORIDA A&M
GEORCGIA STATE
TROY STATE
ALABAMA STATE
GEQORGIA STATE
Unattached
ALABAMA STATE
TROY STATE
FLORIDA STATE
FLORIDA STATE
FLORIDA A&M
FLORIDA A&M
ATLABAMA STATE
JACKSONVILLE STATE
JACKSONVILLE STATE
JACKSONVILLE STATE
JACKSONVILLE STATE

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV
UNIV
UNTIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

PAGE B2

Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER

Page 1
TIME SCORE
10:46.18 1
10:49.23 2
1120613 3
115 06.43 4
I1:13.74 5
11:15.33 6
11:18.73
11:25.R82 7
11:28.18 8
11:31.65 9
11:31.98 10
11532 .83 11
11:36.28 12
11+37.37 13
11:41.94 14
11:44.16 15
11:44.99 16
11:47.71 17
11:59.51 18
12:03.28 19
12:07.67 20
12:08.96
1213 . 37
127217 .34 21
12:18.39 22
12:23.60
12:24.78 23
12:28.78 24
12:29.42
12:29.98 25
12:30.43
12:33.56
12:46.77 26
12:59.56
137503 .61 27
13:03.86
13:19.52 28
13% 2845 29
13:26.11
13:29.53
13:30.18 30
13:30.75 31
13:32.16
13:34.55
13:44.81
13:45.23
13:55.24 32
14:01.71 33
14:33,26 34
14:40.50 35

15522 .83 36
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TSU Invitational Page 2
Saturday 10/23/99

C.F.P.I. Timing & Data
10/23/99 10:23 aM

Event 1 Women’s 3,200 Meter Run
Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 10/23/99

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME YR TEAM AVG MILE TIME SCORE

A_-...Aﬁv......__-__.__.__.______.__.__.-________________.________,______ T T e —.— . ————

52 933 Jefferson, Andretta JACKSONVILLE STATE 7:58 15:51.48 37
53 941 Miller, Holly JACKSONVILLE STATE B8:31 16:57.58 38



